Mount Holly Residents at Diagnosis:
HIV/AIDS Cases Reported as of December 31, 2017

Table 1. Number of cases and deaths by diagnostic status and sex

Males

Females

Total

Diagnostic
status % |Deaths

% |Deaths

% |Deaths

HIV inf (not AIDS) 37 9

39 #

38 10

63 28

61 10

62 38

37

11
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Table 2. Number of cases by age at diagnosis and sex

Males

Females

Age at
diagnosis
(yrs)
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Table 3. Number of cases by race/ethnicity and sex

Males

Females

Race/ethnicity

Cases | % | Cases

%

Hispanic, All races

16| 21

5

16

Not Hispanic, Black or African American

31| 40

18

58

Not Hispanic, White

31| 40

7

23

Other/Unknown

0 0

#

Total

78
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Table 4. Number of cases by transmission category and sex

Transmission Category

Males | %

Females | %

Male-to-male sexual contact

29| 37

0 0

Injection drug use

23| 29

12| 39

Male-to-male sexual contact and injection drug use

##

0 0

Heterosexual contact

16| 21

14| 45

Risk not reported/other

70 9

5| 16

Total

78

31
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Table 5. Number of cases, deaths and case fatality rates by year of diagnosis

Year Case-Fatality
of Diagnosis Cases Deaths Rate %

Before 1990
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
Total
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