Mount Holly Residents at Diagnosis: HIV/AIDS Cases Reported as of December 31, 2017

Table 1. Number of cases and deaths by diagnostic status and sex

	Males				Females				Total			
Diagnostic status	Cases	%	Deaths	%	Cases	%	Deaths	%	Cases	%	Deaths	%
HIV inf (not AIDS)	29	37	9	31	12	39	#	8	41	38	10	24
AIDS	49	63	28	57	19	61	10	53	68	62	38	56
Total	78	100	37	47	31	100	11	35	109	100	48	44

Mount Holly Residents at Diagnosis: HIV/AIDS Cases Reported as of December 31, 2017

Table 2. Number of cases by age at diagnosis and sex

	Males	3	Fema	les	Total		
Age at diagnosis (yrs)	Cases	%	Cases	%	Cases	%	
<13	#	#	#	#	#	#	
13-24	8	10	#	6	10	9	
25-34	23	29	12	39	35	32	
35-44	30	38	12	39	42	39	
45-54	13	17	#	6	15	14	
>=55	#	#	#	6	5	5	
Total	78	100	31	100	109	100	

Mount Holly Residents at Diagnosis: HIV/AIDS Cases Reported as of December 31, 2017

Table 3. Number of cases by race/ethnicity and sex

<u> </u>						
	Males		Females		Total	
Race/ethnicity	Cases	%	Cases	%	Cases	%
Hispanic, All races	16	21	5	16	21	19
Not Hispanic, Black or African American	31	40	18	58	49	45
Not Hispanic, White	31	40	7	23	38	35
Other/Unknown	0	0	#	#	#	#
Total	78	100	31	100	109	100

Mount Holly Residents at Diagnosis: HIV/AIDS Cases Reported as of December 31, 2017

Table 4. Number of cases by transmission category and sex

Transmission Category	Males	%	Females	%	Total	%
Male-to-male sexual contact	29	37	0	0	29	27
Injection drug use	23	29	12	39	35	32
Male-to-male sexual contact and injection drug use	#	#	0	0	#	#
Heterosexual contact	16	21	14	45	30	28
Risk not reported/other	7	9	5	16	12	11
Total	78	100	31	100	109	100

Mount Holly Residents at Diagnosis: HIV/AIDS Cases Reported as of December 31, 2017

Table 5. Number of cases, deaths and case fatality rates by year of diagnosis

Year			Case-Fatality
of Diagnosis	Cases	Deaths	Rate %
Before 1990	6	6	100
1990	#	#	33
1991	9	6	67
1992	12	5	42
1993	6	5	83
1994	7	7	100
1995	#	#	75
1996	5	#	80
1997	#	#	25
1998	#	0	0
1999	#	#	67
2000	#	0	0
2001	5	#	20
2002	8	#	38
2003	5	#	20
2004	#	0	0
2005	#	0	0
2006	#	#	100
2007	#	0	0
2008	5	#	20
2009	#	0	0
2010	#	#	50
2011	#	0	0
2012	#	0	0
2013	#	0	0
2014	#	0	0
2015	#	0	0
2016	#	0	0
2017	0	0	0
Total	109	48	44